
 

 

 
FOREST HILLS PUBLIC SCHOOLS  

DISTRICT CALENDAR 
2016-2017 

 

 

 
 
September 5 (Mon.) No school - Labor Day  
September 6 (Tues.) First full day for students 
 

October 7 (Fri.) Students half day a.m./Teacher Collaboration in p.m. 
October 31 (Mon.)  K-6 students half day a.m./K-6 teachers p.m. record marking/7-12 students full school day 
 
November 23-25 (Wed.-Fri.) No school/Thanksgiving break  
 
December 2 (Fri.) Students half day a.m./Teacher Collaboration in p.m. 
December 23 – January 2   No school/winter break   
 
January 3 (Tues.)  School resumes 
January 16 (Mon.) No school for students – Martin Luther King Day  
January 18 (Wed.)  K-6 full day; 7-12 students half day a.m. Exams/record marking p.m.  
January 19 (Thurs.) K-12 students half day a.m. Exams/record marking p.m. 
January 20 (Fri.) K-12 students half day a.m. Exams/record marking p.m. 
 
February 20 (Mon.) No school for students and staff/Mid-Winter Break 
 
March 17 (Fri.) Students half day a.m./Teacher Collaboration in p.m. 
March 30 (Thurs.) Half day for students and staff  
March 31 (Fri.) Spring Break 
 
April 3-7 (Mon.-Fri.) No school/Spring Break 
April 10 (Mon.) School resumes 
 
May 12 (Fri.)   Students half day a.m./Teacher Collaboration in p.m. 
May 29 (Mon.) No school/Memorial Day  
 

June 7 (Wed.) K-6 full day; 7-12 students half day a.m. Exams /record marking p.m.  
June 8 (Thurs.) K-12 students half day a.m. Exams /record marking p.m. 
June 9 (Fri.) K-12 students half day a.m. Exams /record marking p.m. (Last Day of School) 
 
 

Monday, May 22, 2017    Eastern High School Graduation                         Van Noord Arena, Calvin College 
Tuesday, May 23, 2017  Northern High School Graduation  Van Noord Arena, Calvin College 
Wednesday, May 24, 2017  Central High School Graduation  Van Noord Arena, Calvin College 

 


